L10000082757

| (Requestor's Name) | | | | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| (Address) | | | | | |
| (Address) | | | | | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | | | | | |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL | | | | | |
| (Business Entity Name) | | | | | |
| (Document Number) | | | | | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | | | | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |

Office Use Only



000407027480

mergen

THE PRESSOR

2023 HAY - 1 AM 11: 52

RECEIVED 2023 MAY-1 AM II: 55

A. RAMSEY

A. RAMSET 2003



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

| Date: | 05/01/2023 | |
|----------------------------------|----------------------------|---------------------------------|
| Name: | | |
| | #:1976171 | |
| | | IDATED WATER GROUP LLC |
| _ | eles of Incorporation/Auth | norization to Transact Business |
| ☐ Cha | nge of Agent | |
| ☐ Rein | estatement | |
| Con | version | |
| ✓ Merç | ger | |
| ☐ Diss | olution/Withdrawal | |
| ☐ Ficti | tious Name | |
| ✓ Othe | er** | CERTIFIED COPY UPON FILING ** |
| Authorized Signature <u>:</u> | Amount:\$80 | 0.00 |
| | | |

F: 800.944.6607

F: +852.2682.9790

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Consolidated Water Group LLC

Name of Surviving Party

The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Michelle Bayer

Contact Person

Culligan International

Firm/Company

9399 W. Higgins Rd., Suite 1100

Address

Rosemont, IL 60018

City, State and Zip Code

Michelle.Bayer@culligan.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Michelle Bayer

at (847)

430-1325

Name of Contact Person

Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

√

Certified copy (optional) \$30.00

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/20)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED

2023 HAY -1 AM 11: 52

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company (128) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

| Name | <u>Jurisdiction</u> | Form/Entity Type |
|---|---------------------------------------|------------------------------|
| Consolidated Water Group LLC | Florida | LLC |
| Consolidated Water Enterprises LLC | Florida | LLC |
| | | |
| | | |
| SECOND: The exact name, form/entity typ | e, and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u> | viving party are as follows: |
| Name | Jurisdiction | Form/Entity Type |
| Consolidated Water Group LLC | FL | LLC |

<u>THIRD</u>: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

| FOUR' | TH: Please check one of the bo | xes that ap | ply to surviving en | tity: (if applicable) | | | | | | |
|--|---|-------------|----------------------------------|---|-------------------|------------------|--|--|--|--|
| 7 | This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached. | | | | | | | | | |
| | This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached. | | | | | | | | | |
| | This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached. | | | | | | | | | |
| | This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the de Florida Statutes is: | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1: This entity agrees to pay any m 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F. | | ith appraisal rights | the amount, to which m | embers are entit | led under | | | | |
| | L: If other than the date of filing, ter the date this document is filed | | | • | ot be prior to no | r more than 90 | | | | |
| _ | If the date inserted in this block of the date on the | | • • | | ents, this date w | II not be listed | | | | |
| SEVE | NTH: Signature(s) for Each Part | ty: | | | Typed or P | rinted | | | | |
| Name of Entity/Organization: | | | Signature(s): Name of Individual | | | | | | | |
| Cons | olidated Water Enterprise | es LLC | 13/Frank | John Griffith | Frank Joh | n Griffith | | | | |
| Con | solidated Water Grou | p LLC | ISI Frank | John Griffith John Briffith | Frank Joh | n Griffith | | | | |
| | · · | | | | | | | | | |
| Corpor | ations: | | • | President or Officer | | | | | | |
| Genera | l partnerships: | | | nature of incorporator.) er or authorized person | | | | | | |
| General partnerships: Signature of a general partner or authorized person Florida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners | | | | | | | | | | |
| Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner | | | | | | | | | | |
| Limite | d Liability Companies: | Signature | of an authorized p | erson | | | | | | |
| Fees: | For each Limited Liability Com | ipany: | \$25.00 | For each Corporation | on: | \$35.00 | | | | |
| ختتیت | For each Limited Partnership: | | \$52.50 | For each General P | | \$25.00 | | | | |
| | For each Other Business Entity | : | \$25.00 | Certified Copy (or | otional): | \$30.00 | | | | |